
4th Quarter Schedule 2017
Notes Day Date 8th BaseB 7th BaseB OF BaseBall School events Track 8th Volleyball 7th   Volleyball  OF Volley Ball

4:30 PM Games Mon 20-Mar Tryouts Tyouts Tryouts Tryouts

Green = 4:00 PM Games Tue 21-Mar 6th Orientation First Day of practice

Red = Tournament Play Wed 22-Mar No practice No practice No practice Wrestling Banquet No practice No practice No practice No practice

Codes: Thu 23-Mar Teams selected Teams selected First Practice NJHS - MPR Teams selected Teams selected First Practice
Amphi-Amp Fri 24-Mar

Cor-Coronado Mon 27-Mar TESTING

Cros-Cross Tue 28-Mar TESTING

Esp-Esperero Can. Wed 29-Mar No practice No practice No practice Band Reheasal No practice No practice No practice No practice

FW-Flowing Wells Thu 30-Mar Cross @ Cor TESTING

LaC-La Cima Fri 31-Mar Band Trip No practice
Mar-Marana Sat 1-Apr

OG-Orange Grove Mon 3-Apr Tort @ Cross Tort @ Cross Tort @ Cross Cross @ Tort

Tort-Tortolita Tue 4-Apr Cross @ Mar Cross @ Mar Mar @ Cross Mar @ Cross Mar @ Cross Cross @ Mar

Wil- Wilson Wed 5-Apr No practice No practice No practice No practice No practice No practice No practice

DS - Desert Shadows Thu 6-Apr Cross @ FW FW @ Cross Cross @ Wil Cross @ FW Cross @ FW FW @ Cross

Fri 7-Apr

Sat 8-Apr Play Rehearsal

Photos by Interstate Mon 10-Apr Cross @ Tort Cross @ Tort Tort @ Cross La C @ Cross La C @ Cross Cross @ Mar

(520) 744-8746 Tue 11-Apr Cross @ La C U of A @ Cross Pictures

Wed 12-Apr No practice No practice No practice U of A @ Cross No practice No practice No practice No practice

Thu 13-Apr Cross @ Wil Cross @ Wil Cross / Mar @ CDO Cross @ Wil Cross @ Wil Wil @ Cross

Fri 14-Apr School Dance MPR No practice No practice
Sat 15-Apr Play Rehearsal

Mon 17-Apr Cross @ Amphi Cross @ Amphi Amphi @ Cross

Tue 18-Apr Mar @ Cross Mar @ Cross Cross @ Mar Play Rehearsal Cross @ OG Cross @ OG

Wed 19-Apr No practice No practice No practice Play Rehearsal No practice No practice No practice No practice

Thu 20-Apr Pictures Tort @ Cross Tort @ Cross Play Rehearsal Tort @ Cross Pictures Pictures Picrures
Fri 21-Apr Play Rehearsal Volley Palloza Volley Palloza

Sat 22-Apr Play Rehearsal Volley Palloza Volley Palloza

Mon 24-Apr DS @ Cross FW @ Cross Cross @ FW School Play MPR 6th grade @ Wil

School Events Tue 25-Apr Cross @ La C School Play MPR Cross @ EC Cross @ EC Cross @ FW

marked in blue Wed 26-Apr No practice No practice No practice School Play MPR No practice No practice No practice No practice

Thu 27-Apr Cross @ Wil School Play MPR
No Practice Fri 28-Apr Harelson in MPR

marked in yellow Sat 29-Apr

Mon 1-May Wil @ Cross Wil @ Cross Cross @ Tort

Tue 2-May Cross @ FW Cross @ La C

Athletic Director Wed 3-May No practice No practice No practice No practice No practice No practice No practice
Dennis Williams Thu 4-May Tort @ Cross Orchestra trip Cor @ Cross Cor @ Cross Cross @ Cor

696-5976 Fri 5-May Orchestra trip

Mon 8-May League @ FW

Tue 9-May Tournament Tournament League @ FW Tournament Tournament

Wed 10-May No practice No practice No practice No practice Tournament Tournament

Thu 11-May Tournament Tournament  Tournament Tournament

7:37 AM 4/17/2017



4th Quarter Schedule 2017

Fri 12-May Tournament Tournament
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